
GYNCAA OPEN MATCH FIXTURE LIST 2024 

Sun 16th June  First Day Open (Tim Nash Memorial) 

Sat 22nd June  Open Match & Round 1 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sun 23rd June  All England Feeder Championship 

Sat 29th June  Open Match & Round 2 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sun 30th June  Bait-Tech Feedermasters Qualifier (Book Via Feedermasters) 

Sat 6th July  Open Match & Round 3 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sun 7th July  Norfolk Van Sales Pairs Championship 

Sat 13th July  Open Match & Round 4 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Tue 16th July   Norfolk Broads Three Rivers Festival 

Wed 17th July  Rivers Bure, Thurne, (Tuesday & Wednesday) 

Thu 18th July  River Yare (Thursday) 

Sat 20th July  Open Match & Round 5 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 27th July  Open Match & Round 6 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 5th Aug 

Sun 6th Aug 

Sat 10th Aug  Open Match & Round 7 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Tue 13th Aug 

Wed 14th Aug River Yare Festival 

Thu 15th Aug 

Sat 17th Aug  Open Match & Round 8 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 24th Aug  Open Match & Round 9 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 31st Aug  Open Match & Round 10 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 7th Sept   Open Match & Round 11 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sat 14th Sept 

Sun 15th Sept 

Sat 21st Sept  Open Match & Round 12 of NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare (Optional) 

Sun 22nd Sept  River Yare Championship 

Sun 29th Sept  Open Match 

All matches can be booked by calling or texting Andy on 07990572729 or 

emailing at awilsonsutter@aol.com  or via website www.riveryarefishing.co.uk       

Please do not enter via Facebook or private message as it may not be picked up. 

The NISA FEEDERMASTER King of the Yare is a weight series £10 entry payable on the first match fished with the best 8 

weights from 12 matches to count with 100% pay out plus sponsorship money from NISA Feeders. 

Entry to the Keith Ford Memorial Charity Match is £50 all in, including £5 to charity with 100% of the balance paid out over the 

two days (no pegs fees taken on this match) 

Keith Ford Memorial Charity Weekend 

King of the Broads Championship 

Saturday:  Rivers Thurne/Bure Sunday:  River Yare 
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